

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3222/2019

M/s H.r. Johnson (India) Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Sabu Sodium Cloro Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Raj Kamkal Gaur

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAKASH GUPTA

Order

13/12/2019

Heard learned counsel for the appellants.

Issue notice to the respondents of the appeal as also
the application under Section 5 of the Limitation Act.

Necessary steps be taken within a week.

Call for the record.

(PRAKASH GUPTA),J

DILIP KHANDELWAL /140

सत्यमेव जयते