

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3222/2019

M/s H.R. Johnson (India) Ltd.

----Appellant

Versus

M/s Sabu Sodium Cloro Limited

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

02/05/2026

None present on behalf of the appellants.

In the interest of justice, the matter is adjourned.

List this matter after three weeks.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J